To O

Wages paid

Transport Expenditure
site Office Expenses

pank Charges

Liabilities
Capital account
(as per Sch-l)
Unsecured Loan

Advance for Sale

GST Payable
TD5 Payable

pening Wwork -in Progress
Material purchased

Mﬁcﬂmm

Galaxy Milini
Taljull, Word No-

28, Kharagpur, Pasc

um, Plot No-107

him Medinipur-721301

Profit & Loss Account as on 31.3.24

10286617.50 By Project Work in Prograss

5209893.00
1207000.00
69010.00
150624.00
11436.00

16934580.50
—_—

Balance Sheet as on 31.3.24

4825490.00

8655010.00

3934500.00

33880.00
1000.00

17449880.00
_—

Assets '
Project Workin Progress
Cash at Bank

State Bank of India

a/c-39792303403

Cash in Hand

16934580.50

16934580.50
—_—

16934580.50

356214.04

155085.46

17445880.00
_——-—

SUGUKRA CONSTRUCTICH

E. RMQHMM,\ p@q

Parlners



