Suguna Construction

Galaxy Milinium, Plot No-107 Taljuli, Word No-28, Kharagpur, Paschim Medinipur-721301

Profit & Loss Account as on 31.3.24

To Opening Work -in Progress Material Purchased Wages paid Transport Expenditure Site Office Expenses	10286617.50 5209893.00 1207000.00 69010.00 150624.00 11436.00	Ву	Project Work in Prograss	16934580.50
Bank Charges	16934580.50			16934580.50

Balance Sheet as on 31.3.24

Liabilities		<u>Assets</u>	*
Capital account			
(as per Sch-I)	4825490.00	Project Workin Progress	16934580.50
Unsecured Loan	8655010.00	Cash at Bank	
		State Bank of India	
Advance for Sale	3934500.00	a/c-39792303403	356214.04
GST Payable	33880.00	Cash in Hand	150005.45
TDS Payable	1000.00	Gustini Halid	159085.46
	17449880.00		
	17443880.00		17449880.00

E. Remchandra Ros

Partners